606 Garfield

606 GARFIELD AVENUE, EVANSVILLE, WI, 53353-6 Avenue, Evansville,
WI, 53353-6

$154,900 : o T e

GREAT PLACE TO START! Affordable family home on Evansville’s west side! * 3 beds
Desirable split bdrm floor plan, gas fireplace, vaulted ceilings, WIC, fully finished * 2 baths
LL with bar, 1/2 bath & secured are! New carpeting throughout main and lower * Res
levels! Outside features partially fenced yard, deck & storage building! Priced to g telle

sell and a great buy! Call... * 2474 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No
Utilities: Cable Available Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full Bath,Cable

Available,Dryer,Gas,Main Level,Pantry,Vaulted
Ceiling(s),Walk-in Closet(s),Washer

Above Grade Finished Area, sq Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1100
ft: 1374

Tax Year: 2013 Tax Amount: 4323

Inclusions: All window coverings

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Range,Refrigerator,Washer
Water Source: Public Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas

Basement: Full,Partially Finished Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener,Paved

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Kat Edmonds* Agent Email: kat@katshomes.net
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